

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7159 OF 2003

GENERAL MOTORS INDIA PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINOO BHAGAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 07/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vikram Dhokalia, Adv.

Mr. R.r. David, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A.No.5.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

