

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7159 OF 2003

GENERAL MOTORS INDIA PVT. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VINOO BHAGAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 10/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raju Ramchandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.G. Raghavan, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Dhokalia, Adv.

Mr. R.R. David, Adv.

Mr. Niel, Adv.

Ms. Archana Vaidyanathan, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod B. Agarwala, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi ,Adv

Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No.5 is dismissed.

Appeal be expedited.

Liberty to mention.

(Ravi P. Verma)

Court Master

(Anand Singh)

Court Master